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Mountain

culturE

nature

Water

Water experience park 
Galitzenklamm

Dolomitenbad Lienz
Outdoor and indoor pool

Castle Schloss Bruck
Museum of the City Lienz

Coach- & country 
museum

Lienz cable cars 
Zettersfeld (Steiner Mandl)

Lienz cable cars
Hochstein

32,00 €

Prezzo totale adulto

7,00 €

10,50 €

6,00 €

9,50 €

7,00 €

10,00 €

7,00 €

8,00 €

7,50 €

21,00 € 15,00 €

14,50 €

4,00 €

20,00 € 7,00 €

5,00 €

12,40 €

224,40 €

14,00 €

7,00 €

Castle Burg Heinfels

Courtyard Wurzerhof

Outdoor pool Dölsach

Obertilliach cable cars

Osttirodler alpine coaster

Summer toboggan run 
Assling

Roman city Aguntum

Wildlife park Assling

Wichtelpark Sillian

Swimming lake
Tristachersee

Wellness and experience
garden Vitalpinum
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Anraser Pfleghaus

Railway museum Lienz

Open air museum
Alpine Life Innervillgraten

EN

20
destinations

CARD1
COUNTLESS

experiences

JUNE 9 –
NOVEMBER 3

2024

Valid

Adults			    € 59,00
Children 6 – 14 years	 € 25,00
Children younger	  free
& from the 3rd child
passport or ID required

June 9 – November 3, 2024
7-day-card

Get 
your ticket 
right away!


